Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

199

For Official Use

Company Number

02084247

Blackpool Arrport Limited

We

M N Cropper, 10 Fleet Place, London, EC4M 7RB

A P Bevenidge, 10 Fleet Place, London, EC4M 7RB

C M Willamson, The Zenith Bullding, 26 Spring Gardens, Manchester, M2 1AB

the liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 16 October 2014

Signed GM*—-

Date 4 November 2014

Zolfo Cooper

The Zenith Buillding
26 Spring Gardens
Manchester

M2 1AB

Ref  10349-008/MDOH/JGED/DAK/EROT/M

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

For Official Use

g

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34

{a) Insert name

and address and
registered office
of the company

{b) Insert date

Statement of affairs

Form 4 19

Name of Company

Blackpool Airport Limited

Company number

02084247

Statement as to the affairs of
Blackpool Airport Limited
Blackpool Airport

Blackpool

Lancashire

FYa 2Qy

on the 16 October 2014

the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full,
true and complete statement of the affairs of the above company
as at 16 October 2014 the date that the company was wound up

Full name &Wﬂ,@] du@eﬁl QEJLBJZ

1422

Dated 16 October 2014




A - Summary of Assets

ASSETS

Assets subject to fixed charge

Less Due to secured creditor

Surplus / (Shortfall) to secured creditor

Assets subject to floating charge

Leasehold improvements

Plant, machinery and motor vehicles
Stock

Trade debtors

Intercompany debtors

Other debtors and prepayments
Cash at bank

Estimated total a a ilable for preferential creditors

Stgnature M Date
U

Estimated to

Book Value

Realise

£'000 £'000
1,833,579 -
547,494 241,000
305,968 51,193

1,056,693

9,265,409 15,000
766,906 40,000
205,000 205,000
13,981,049 562,193

16 October 2014




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
{Carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated total assets avaslable for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down)

Tota) assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured trade and other creditors
Due to group entities
Redundancy and notice pay

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to preferential creditors
Shortfall to floating charge holder (brought down})

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors
{ssued and called up share capital

Estimated total (deficiency)/surplus as regards members

A

Estimated to
Realise
£'000

562,193

{33,945)

528,244

528,244

528,244

528,244

(28,629,636}
{4,298,107)

{34,469,806)

(34,469,806)

(16,687,986)

(51,157,792)

Signature UL ’W Date
VA

16 October 2014




A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(Carried from page A)

Liabshities
Preferential creditors -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applcable (to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured trade and other creditors
Due to group entities
Redundancy and notice pay

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to preferential creditors
Shortfal! to floating charge holder (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors
Issued and calted up share capital

Estimated total (deficiency)/surplus as regards members

/)fl”

Estimated Lo
Realise
£'000

562,193

{33,949}

528,244

528,244

528,244

528,244

(2,070,308)
(28,629,636)
(4,298,107)

(34,469,306)

(34,469,806)

(16,687,986)

(51,157,792)

-

/aa&/ Date

O

Signature

16 October 2014




/N ./\\s.z v/N 9/ 857 sjiexeq LVA av6 159 MOOSY1D Q3LIAIT NOSMIT
S$SAIPRY puR JLIEN JUN0Y

¥/N /N Y/N 00 226 10044018 Nuvd AVM WYTIVH sa4l

$SANISNG STIHIALIHM

VIN v/N /N 00 08T 00z a8es p1 wodiny joodyoeg VAZ tdd weuy P11 Auedwio] JOI0N 3pIAL

Q17 NOILYIAY Y¥n1N4

v/N v/N v/N 000 joodyoe|g Agisam peoY §,BULY LNTWIDOVNYIN JLSYAM A

v/N viN v/N 00 0S0'T HYT 61 NOLONISSIHD avoy 140¥NVO all

JDIAH3S NOILYYSIYD LHOIT

/N v/N vIN 00 25T speraq iva ¥k 2o MODSYD 017 ¥H0M @ FUNLINEN
wmw.:und. PUE BWEN 1UNCIIY

v/N v/N v/N 00 ¢£9'891 SINY SINNY LS INYHLAT TIVH NAMOL MINNOD HENOHWOA IATAS

/N v/N VN 68 OV8'T S|1e13Q LYA ade §X3 NOA3Q at

SS2UPPY pue SWeN Jnoay 1HO4dYIY NOAJQ ONY 33133

¥iN v/N /N 000 NOXO NOLYON 3ZI¥8 183 1VI¥1SNANI 17 53AY3S

1HN0D INNCOSIA TYINIWNOSIAANT S8

v/N /N v/N 59 27T JHIHSYINY WYH4SI8]  INNIAY ¥Hvd HOOW TZT RETTI W

TYIIMLD3TI NOSANNIWGI

v/N v/N v/N 90 TT9'LL9 Qb 54 USQUE|  jRd Ssauisng SAIaguU|D P31 %N Adsau3 seusD

¥/N v/N v/N 000 QANYT13YI NYIHLYON A¥Y¥3a 00 NOLNM93] QL1 .LH30duiv AHY¥3A 40 ALD

v/N V¥/N /N T2 LL6'TT uopuo ace)d §,uaday peOY UoISn3 OSE LIAI SLNIWLSIANG

ALLY33 ¥YNO4Tve

/N v/N V/N LL €9T NNL EAS adiyseoue j1o0dyoe|g 1001 HIMO0d 100d0v14

<\Z 4\2 4\2 Q00 Ja1sayauey >m_ﬂo>> PEOY >m_umm:a .NH X0g Od a3Llinnoee

v/N /N v/N 000 XDESNS IS, “AB|Men) ‘P yImieD | B08id SnseSad ‘aup snsedad paiesodiodu] INIYY

/N Y/N V/N 000 S|ie1aq LYA ST uigng uijoodA|jeg ‘g aseyd Q11 SL40dWI QAMY
S52UPPY pue aweN UNO3Y

/N v/N /N ¥0 TEZ ANVI3YI NYZHLHON WIHINY 0D WIHINY Q11 $DINOYLITTT HEYaHY

<\Z d.\Z <\2 S0 80T AYSeEIUE] >mtor_u peoy 1sinyNayY sauIydelp ssauisng m_._n_<

v/N Y/N /N 000 H15 22N 13)5aLauely peoy ssowmopeys| P11 waudinbg Jydid uejdiry

v/N v/N V/N €6 TH0'VS 047 TMN NOANQT 133415 NOLTIW OF AALIWITINTYIOL

v/N /N v/N 00 0ZT'9 HYT 6. uo3UIsSAYD peoy JoNeQ paliwr

|euguieuwlaiu] SINAIDG NUCIAY

F AJanaas uan3 Joupain 0003 9p07) 150d T SSIPPY T ssaippy JUBLIE[D JO 10)IP8J) JO weN
Jo anjeA Ajinoas 21eg | Aq piay AlLnoss Aue Jo S1213@ [109p JO JuncLuy

uoissassod s,Auedwod ayy ui Ajiadeld 13a0 3143 JO UOIUIIAL BUILLIRYD SIOUPIII PUD SBNAJBS
10 spoog Jo Alddns 3y J0 aouBApE U1 pred 5UNOWE SuILIIED SIBW0ISND PUD SHUSWSIEE B|ES |BUOPPUOD JO uIsed] [3eyd ‘aseydind-aany Japun s101paud (e AJIUSPI PUB SIONP3ID ||B IPN[3UL ISNLW NOA IJON

SYOLIQIAD ANVAINOD




# é,_/ \ v/N v/N LETSTT ain
/ HdO £4d uolsaid peoy Suelsies SIIAHIS YIMOE TYHLNID
/N v/N v/N T2 T9T¢ HAQ 9HY 4nas Jodily yaimien ME 1dag 2aueuld|  ALIMOHINY NOLLYIAY VAID
/N VN v/N 00 00T P1
Nre 9i4 SAIyseaue OAY JSNI0) B mccoom {e1snpu| _ooav_um_m
v/N Y/N V/N Ob vEY XfB9Ad|  91eIs] [elISNpU| UOYNO4 UNO) UIRIBA0S ET HWN Q17 ¥3LvMLHDIYY
v/N v/N v/ 0 89 XH6 ZAd FAIYSEIUE peoY jued pay TL P11 $IXeL OIpey Xenjdelg
Y/N v/N viN 0L ¥6T rSZ TNH [EERTEETIERTINY TZ x0g Od PN O3y
/N v/N v/N 00 GES'T FHIHSIHD LHOID0LS J1duv TINA Y ¥ YA
v/N VN /N S6¢
00z 23eg p1] poduty |oodyoe|g 10040vI8|  ONIQIING TYNIWYEIL IHL HLIWS H M
¥/N Y¥/N v/N 05 99¢'e ati
d1E SYM NOLONIgYYM 790T X09 Od| HYOMLIN SAILLLA QILINN
/N v/N /N 000 HO9 9N piojes pecY ¥ouapsld 3samUnIoN Ala13033
/N v/N ¥/N 79 5T5'ST uojune] 3nuaay yled yooigye|g 4ed SSaUISNg yooIqQyIe|g a3ueInsy| eTIoMO|
v/N ¥/N ¥/N 0T L50'9 aJiyseue Yuojuied 549AU0D puB|eaA P LSOHWAISAS
/N /N v/ 99 585 V.10 Pid uoIsald uoidwnidpoop saiiddng Ajajes 1o1e|S
/N v/N Y/N 00 0Z5'T0T s|ie12q LYA
mmmhb_ud. _u_._m SWIEN 1UNOXDY It 3754 109511g _uu.._ :Dn—m.umw“.:_ meuw>m xw“wm
Y/N V/N /N 16 0Z¢ H3ALSIHINYIA NOLHIHLY 3SOTD AISSYHA WIHDIYL SHDOHHOHS
¥/N Y/N v/N 0022L'T8 a8z sX3a uoAq Ja3ax3 wswadeuely
spodary AD) 79 jeuoiday
¥/N v/N VIN 000 Xdz 8z.19 wLuy o) uingsn P11 {IN) sHagoy HUagoy
/N v/N /N PZ PLT'E 3uAj uodn 3pSEIMBN 3ALIQ SUOLSWIY Wi HNeY Jaquiy HOUS3Y2uLg SUOSied
/N /N v/N 17 ¥5£'95 ey dnapis SMBIN SBuneN pY1 Adusnyyl Jamod
¥/N V/N ¥/N 000 S[Ie3Q LVA HVE TINA ONIHLYOM an
$53IPPY pue SWeN JUnoly AL3ID0S SLHOIY SNIWYO4Y3d
v/N /N v/ 000 s|ieIag LA HMO TON WVYHONILION NO 3
$524pPY pUE SWeN Junoy
/N v/N v/N ££ 66959 JHIHSJINYH NOLdINVHLNOS 31v1s3 AYM YNYIHO ZF LINN GaLiNn
IVIYLSNANI SNTISHNN (N} dNOYD IONVNN IHL
v/N V¥/N v/N g€ 0LE'T A1044NS SANOINGT LS AUNg avoY AAQISTIH v ANSIAIN
/N /N YN OF L67'TT HIHSYDONYT - HLYOINYYD 4004 NOLLNH NIODIEMIN| TOULNOD Q¥ LSIM HLYON
¥/N ¥/N v/N T 066'%T INeEE]! IE (o} o}*\-a' JYINID HIMOdN
- OVOY AGYIHLIM | DINISSID0Hd LNIWAYd vaW
v/N YN Y/N 05 €5 HHZ tAd ayseaue [oodyaelg P17 Loday ofopw
VIN v/N v/N 000 NLE 304 HLNOWS1Y0d HNdS YNOBYYHLHON ONILINYYIN NOIWN
V/N V/N Y/N 000 FHIHSYINY ATHOHD L394LS AVQIYd Q175049 NYOHOW
v/N v/N /N 000 NOAIQ H313%3 Qv0OY AOYZLI4 321340 WID010803 L3N
v/N v/N Y/N 000 JYIHSAOYHS AETeERETN QOOM NOLONINNOQA QL1 AN OO3YAT
Y/N v/N V/N 12 600 JHO 9TSL S33] U0 UOP{I03S JIed puj sue Wweying ¥ SHIMYH
v/N v/N /N 00997 1354040 HOYNHILSIYHD L1¥0duIY QILINITNOD 2131

INLNHILNI HLNOWINYNGE




v/N WOWN v/N VE Or9'T 395 ¥13 uopuot ‘peym Aeue) 12915 ueg J3ddn 0T ¥4IMOd % SVD TV.LOL
v/N v/N v/N 78 €L
M6 EAD 100dHIvE SUIHSWYYL Q10 3HL| QL1 3YIH LINIWIND3 SHLIWS
/N V/N v/N 76 557 VI S¥d NOLSIHd peoy Aslioy) JEIMY IO BFew| UEWS
v/N ¥/N ¥/N Lt 89E'T 3lvisa
WD/ 688 133410 344D QNI 3AISYAAI 3 LINN G117 3NIIDAH NOILO
v/N v/N v/N 9/ 98¢ ONISSID0Yd SIDIAHIS
M9 6655 YAS-NO-GON3IHLNOS LNIWAYE IDNVEO|  SIWIWOD IYNOSH3d IONYHO
v/N v/N v/N 6E t¥S NAS Tdl HIIMSdI avod 1IvH 5504 6t Q3LINIT HIVLDVA
/N v/N /N oY 68 £97 X080 d
QA8 Z3d|'TTE LINTNLYVJIA AWODNI ISNOH YADY AON3OV INJWNOWIANT
VN v/N v/N 00 T9T'T [t ]gles} TYNCILYNYILNI
MAT 0TND avoy I9NVYD ADNVYD AYYNYYD IHL SIWILSAS 13HYINYQ
¥/N v/N v/N 00 042
Va9 THd NCLSTYd INNIAY NOLITESIH (8| ONINOLLIGNOD HIY TI3MI003
V/N v/N ¥/N 07 L8V QLT SLNINOJWOD
NV8 LTML yreoiddy uoizels JSNOH PfaIAId HNM3NL vV
v/ v/N V/N 00 756 iS5 788 ungyze|g }ied XIUSOYd QLT SINALSAS NYDSIHL
V¥/N v/N v/N TE /65 496 014 Ang 98T xog Od TYNOILYNYILNI LNL
v/ v/N v/N O 129 NI6 TTYM 3PISAISIIN SUB[BH IS JueT YIopARH 0T HUN P11 N uRJ0ssaudwioy Janeq
v/N ¥/N v/N 00 099°€ 188 6TdH pecy Jaise01g|  woisimg 1oddng uoneiny SALVIDOSSY D15
v/N ¥/N v/N 00 80% 198 544 a3pug 1aqueg|  3dej4 pRIP00IG 6ZT HUN IS Otpey
/N Vv/N ¥/N 00 227 30T Tdd u031sald 21U saan JuipAday P31 S9A7 BuipAlaY
v/N v/N v/N {156 SH6 LTNN SJUBEYLION 66 %08 Od QILIWIN SININOJINOD SH
/N v/N v/n 00 8€S Nd8 0TYL @3pugman salyeAuung QL7 34vSINYd
¥/N v/N v/N 00 08E'T Sd0 £T10 SPe3ISYNS Sun g.4g a3inioo
/N ¥/N v/N 0Z €8T yied P11
Zre 1ad wing¥ae[g] IDIPO e PEOY I |EMm Jusawadeuey] 1sep S3|ESN
/N v/ v/N 00 8¥2'T are THd puejAa] 81enbs ASpuIn £ dT1 SNAHLdVN
v/N v/N v/N Y7 0LET SIDIAYIS
DHS ZTHI ysinguip3 ISNOH BUINOASD JH44vHL NIV TYNOLLYN
4.\2 4\2 .4.\2 9/ Z5¢ YHB PTML So3e] Juojpag m.nm:dm MIN 7 SoIZUs|y
V/N /N V/N 2€ 865 vaT Tdd uoysald asnoH Y910 Q11 S211SY1d AINTIT
v/N v/N /N 158 XYT TON weysuioN HNOY I8PV T aLl ¥n soon
v/N V/N v/N 00 59 77T 8A4 aJiyseauen SPRUBLIO. LINOS £ 6-E9 Q11 713L0H INNANIT IHL
v/N V/N v/N T ITT 40€ 6104 [SICETTEET ) ISNOH YIBII0S HYAMLOOD HLYINOD
v/N v/N v/N 0T 565 438 9131 13159013 aso) Asjpny 5 QL7 ONILINHYIN SYVIYd
v/N v/N w/N 08 Z0S 3de|in
AQL9TML sawey(-uQ-fnqung|  ssausng jlupuIm TT IUN QL ¥N YNoISaa
V/N v/N /N Q0 0TS’ NS $THd 2sTNOH 12941G Jood do) S821A9S SUllIes] JneIuaD
v/N v/N /N 6Y ¥25'T Y16 2195 SICTY FSNOH S3[4BYD p17 8uizyan casoud ND
/N /N v/N 50 6/ 919 TWND plojswipyd ade|d UCHEID [ hun P31 ssa.dx3 swwio)




10T 1290330 9T 3180

aimeudis

t5 L0E'0L0T JeielL

/N v/N v/N 00 00507 jounod joodyoe|g
v/N v/N v/N 00 000'9ES JUEIY YOMN
v/N v/N ¥/N LEOLT'DY JHINH
/N v/N v/N OF ¥82 AYT ITI0 ETEERY 3ded }00IGPUES [EMENEY]
v/N v/N v/N TL 09 4V8 NvJ3 YOOUEIWM SZ] ONITINE NOOHETYM 3HL] QL1 TVNOILYNYILNI AVdS3A
v/N /N vIN 89 7zT'sZT

DVI G5YM NOLON HdYM 05 X08 0d| @11 43lvm S3LNILN QZLINN




A
[

¥10Z 49903100 9T 3ieQ \%\ ainieudis
—
\,
986'/89'9TF (98648997 SIV1QL

ADT #Ad

aHyseaue]

joodyoe|g
sueT aieo salnbs A3LiAN (100d3ov19)
AHYNIQYO[986'489°9TF |986°£89°9T Hod.ay joodoe(g SLHOdYIY ALID R TYNOIOAY

piay saJeys Jo sjiead SN|EA |BUILUON pIay {apooisod yum) ssasppy Jap|oyaleys Jo aWEN
§2ieys JO ON

SYIATOHIYVYHS ANVdAINOD




